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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 1 

Totals for School District: 59090 LAKEVIE
Property Class Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

          
         

     
           

         
 

562,611 1,208,000 1,509,600 -8,730,700 1,101,400 94,219,400 93,924,200 

338,000
307,600 
286,700 

94,900

660,400
327,500 
140,300 

64,900

-8,409,700

76,400
104,400

232,200
84,300

145,100
-466,100

118,200
106,700

65,000
360,900
348,800 

22,800 
79,000

19,421,100
9,924,800
1,171,500

57,952,600
2,244,100 
1,647,600 
1,857,700

19,393,800
10,021,700

1,171,500
58,022,100

2,025,700 
1,431,700 
1,857,700

251 19,162,000
141 10,413,300

10 1,236,500
1812 66,062,800

116 2,265,400 
2 1,530,100 
6 1,871,800
 

102,541,900 
186

2524 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal 
Util. Personal
Exempt

All: 59090 

Losses %Change
 10,130 1.35

27,700 -4.69
-5.26 

16,581 -12.28
371,900 -0.94 

75,500 7.68 
60,800 -0.75

0.00 
-8.12 

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
           

76,400
76,400

232,200
232,200

145,100
145,100

118,200
118,200

19,421,100
19,421,100

19,393,800
19,393,800

19,162,000
19,162,000

251
251

59090 
All: Agricultural

Losses %Change
 1.35

1.35
10,130
10,130

Totals for Property Class: Commercial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

       104,400
104,400 

84,300
84,300 

-466,100
-466,100 

106,700
106,700 

9,924,800
9,924,800 

141 10,413,300
141 

 10,021,700
10,021,700 10,413,300 

59090
All: Commercial 

Losses %Change
27,700 -4.69

-4.69 27,700 

Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

    65,000
65,000 

1,171,500 1,171,500
1,171,500 1,171,500 

10 1,236,500
1,236,500 10 

59090
All: Industrial 

Losses %Change
-5.26 
-5.26 

Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         
           

338,000
338,000

660,400
660,400

-8,409,700
-8,409,700

360,900
360,900

57,952,600
57,952,600

58,022,100
58,022,100

66,062,800
66,062,800

1812
1812

59090 
All: Residential

Losses %Change
 -12.28

-12.28
16,581
16,581

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

       307,600
307,600 

327,500
327,500 

348,800
348,800 

2,244,100
2,244,100 

2,025,700
2,025,700 

116 2,265,400
2,265,400 116 

59090
All: Com. Personal 

Losses %Change
371,900 -0.94

-0.94 371,900 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions

 
 

    286,700
286,700 

140,300
140,300 

22,800 
22,800 

2 1,530,100
2 

 1,431,700
1,530,100 

 1,647,600
1,647,600 1,431,700 

59090
All: Ind. Personal 

Losses %Change
75,500 7.68

7.68 75,500 

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

         94,900
94,900 

64,900
64,900 

79,000
79,000 

1,857,700
1,857,700 

1,857,700
1,857,700 

1,871,800
1,871,800 

6
6 

59090
All: Util. Personal 

Losses %Change
 -0.75

-0.75 
60,800
60,800 

Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District 
School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 

 186 
186 

59090
All: Exempt 

Losses %Change
0.00 
0.00 

School District Count 2009 Asmt 2010 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Adj. New Additions 
          
        

 
-8,730,700 

518,800
689,200

1,208,000 

976,900
532,700

1,509,600 

-8,730,700650,800
450,600

1,101,400 

88,470,000
5,749,400

94,219,400 

88,609,100
5,315,100

93,924,200 

2214 96,874,600
 124 5,667,300

2338 102,541,900 
 186

Real
Personal

Real & Personal 
Exempt

Losses %Change
 54,411 -8.68
 1.45

-8.12 
0.00 

508,200
562,611 



06/04/2010 11:33 AM Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics for Database: COUNTY.11 
The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
Unit(s): CATO TWP 1040, VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW 

<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< SEV, Taxable and Capped Values   

           
           

           
           

           
           
           

 
Al            

          
           

          
           

          
           

          
           

          
           

          
           

          
           

 

           
           

           
 

2010 MCAP
74,584,393

5,749,392
80,333,785

2010 Cap 
74,628,928

5,315,092
79,944,020

BOR Tax
70,920,375

5,749,392
76,669,767

2010 Tax 
71,123,507

5,315,092
76,438,599

Fin Tax 
74,411,554

5,663,200
80,074,754

2009 Tax 
74,431,164

5,664,800
80,095,964

2010 SEV 
88,470,000

5,749,400
94,219,400

Fin SEV 
96,874,600

5,665,700
102,540,300

Count 2009 SEV 
2214 96,874,600

124 5,667,300
2338 102,541,900

 186

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 MCAP2010 Cap BOR Tax2010 Tax Fin Tax 2009 Tax 2010 SEV 
By School District 

Fin SEV 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

Count 2009 SEV 
 186

186 

School District 
59090

All: Exempt 

2010 MCAP
1,857,700
1,857,700

2010 Cap 
1,857,700
1,857,700

BOR Tax
1,857,700
1,857,700

2010 Tax 
1,857,700
1,857,700

Fin Tax 
1,871,800
1,871,800

2009 Tax 
1,871,800
1,871,800

2010 SEV 
1,857,700
1,857,700

2009 SEV 
1,871,800
1,871,800

By School District 
Fin SEV 

1,871,800
1,871,800

Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 
Count 

6
6

School District 
 59090

All: Util. Personal

2010 MCAP
1,647,600
1,647,600

2010 Cap 
1,431,700
1,431,700

BOR Tax
1,647,600
1,647,600

2010 Tax 
1,431,700
1,431,700

Fin Tax 
1,530,100
1,530,100

2009 Tax 
1,530,100
1,530,100

2010 SEV 
1,647,600
1,647,600

2009 SEV 
1,530,100
1,530,100

By School District 
Fin SEV 

1,530,100
1,530,100

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
Count 

2
2

School District 
 59090

All: Ind. Personal

2010 MCAP
2,244,092
2,244,092

2010 Cap 
2,025,692
2,025,692

BOR Tax
2,244,092
2,244,092

2010 Tax 
2,025,692
2,025,692

Fin Tax 
2,261,300
2,261,300

2009 Tax 
2,262,900
2,262,900

2010 SEV 
2,244,100
2,244,100

2009 SEV 
2,265,400
2,265,400

By School District 
Fin SEV 

2,263,800
2,263,800

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
Count 

116
116

School District 
 59090

All: Com. Personal

2010 MCAP
53,710,001
53,710,001

2010 Cap 
53,706,611
53,706,611

BOR Tax
50,264,901
50,264,901

2010 Tax 
50,375,621
50,375,621

Fin Tax 
53,511,829
53,511,829

2009 Tax 
53,531,439
53,531,439

2010 SEV 
57,952,600
57,952,600

2009 SEV 
66,062,800
66,062,800

By School District 
Fin SEV 

66,062,800
66,062,800

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
Count 

1812
1812

School District 
 59090

All: Residential

2010 MCAP
1,137,545
1,137,545

2010 Cap 
1,137,545
1,137,545

BOR Tax
1,143,341
1,143,341

2010 Tax 
1,143,341
1,143,341

Fin Tax 
1,205,971
1,205,971

2009 Tax 
1,205,971
1,205,971

2010 SEV 
1,171,500
1,171,500

2009 SEV 
1,236,500
1,236,500

By School District 
Fin SEV 

1,236,500
1,236,500

Totals for Property Class: Industrial 
Count 

10
10

School District 
 59090

All: Industrial

2010 MCAP
9,189,789
9,189,789

2010 Cap 
9,261,589
9,261,589

BOR Tax
8,948,067
8,948,067

2010 Tax 
9,044,757
9,044,757

Fin Tax 
9,217,005
9,217,005

2009 Tax 
9,217,005
9,217,005

2010 SEV 
9,924,800
9,924,800

2009 SEV 
10,413,300
10,413,300

By School District 
Fin SEV 

10,413,300
10,413,300

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
Count 

141
141

School District 
 59090

All: Commercial

2010 MCAP
10,547,058
10,547,058

2010 Cap 
10,523,183
10,523,183

BOR Tax
10,564,066
10,564,066

2010 Tax 
10,559,788
10,559,788

Fin Tax 
10,476,749
10,476,749

2009 Tax 
10,476,749
10,476,749

2010 SEV 
19,421,100
19,421,100

2009 SEV 
19,162,000
19,162,000

By School District 
Fin SEV 

19,162,000
19,162,000

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
Count 

251
251

School District 
 59090

All: Agricultural

80,333,78579,944,02076,669,76776,438,59980,074,75480,095,96494,219,400102,540,300

2010 MCAP
10,547,058

9,189,789
1,137,545

53,710,001
2,244,092
1,647,600
1,857,700

2010 Cap 
10,523,183

9,261,589
1,137,545

53,706,611
2,025,692
1,431,700
1,857,700

BOR Tax
10,564,066

8,948,067
1,143,341

50,264,901
2,244,092
1,647,600
1,857,700

2010 Tax 
10,559,788

9,044,757
1,143,341

50,375,621
2,025,692
1,431,700
1,857,700

Fin Tax 
10,476,749

9,217,005
1,205,971

53,511,829
2,261,300
1,530,100
1,871,800

2009 Tax 
10,476,749

9,217,005
1,205,971

53,531,439
2,262,900
1,530,100
1,871,800

2010 SEV 
19,421,100

9,924,800
1,171,500

57,952,600
2,244,100
1,647,600
1,857,700

Fin SEV 
19,162,000
10,413,300

1,236,500
66,062,800

2,263,800
1,530,100
1,871,800

Totals for School District: 59090 
Property Class 

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal
Ind. Personal
Util. Personal
Exempt
l: 59090

LAKEVIE
Count 2009 SEV 

251 19,162,000
141 10,413,300

10 1,236,500
1812 66,062,800

116 2,265,400
2 1,530,100
6 1,871,800
 

102,541,900
186

2524

Page 2>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>
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The Special Population for this Report is 'Ad-Valorem Parcels'. 
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<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times SEV >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>> Page 3 

Totals for School District: 59090 LAKEVIE
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

Agricultural       
       

     
        

  
        

      
        

   

   

    
        

 

 

   

 

     
        

        
 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 28,803,793

1,857,700
30,661,493

59,666,207
3,891,700

63,557,907

Final N-PRE 
31,829,470

1,871,800
33,701,270

Final PRE 
65,045,130

3,793,900
68,839,030

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  30,613,158

1,871,800
32,484,958

1252 66,261,442
118 3,795,500

1370 70,056,942
 24

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 BOR N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE Final N-PRE Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

School District 
59090

All: Exempt 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 24
24 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
1,857,700
1,857,700 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 1,871,800

1,871,800 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 

School District 
59090

All: Util. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 1,871,800
1,871,800 

0
0 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 1,647,600

1,647,600 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 1,530,100

1,530,100 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
School District 

59090
All: Ind. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 2 1,530,100
1,530,100 2 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 2,244,100

2,244,100 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 2,263,800

2,263,800 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59090
All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  2,265,400
2,265,400 

116
116 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 17,261,332

17,261,332
40,691,268
40,691,268

Final N-PRE 
19,823,676
19,823,676

Final PRE 
46,239,124
46,239,124

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

 59090
All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  18,530,964
18,530,964

47,531,836
47,531,836

1000
1000

2010 BOR N-PRE 
1,171,500
1,171,500 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 1,236,500

1,236,500 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Industrial 

School District 
59090

All: Industrial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 1,236,500
1,236,500 

0
0 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 123,700 10,289,600

10,289,600 123,700 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 9,857,200

9,857,200 
67,600
67,600 

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

59090
All: Commercial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 47,300 10,366,000
10,366,000 47,300 

2
2 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
513,761
513,761

2010 BOR PRE 
18,907,339
18,907,339

Final N-PRE 
479,694
479,694

Final PRE 
18,682,306
18,682,306

By School District 
2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 479,694
479,694

18,682,306
18,682,306

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
Count 

250
250

School District 
 59090

All: Agricultural

30,661,49363,557,90733,701,27068,839,03032,484,95870,056,942

1,857,700 1,871,800 1,871,800 

40,691,268
2,244,100 
1,647,600 

46,239,124
2,263,800 
1,530,100 

47,531,836
2,265,400 
1,530,100 

Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal 
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59090

513,761
9,857,200
1,171,500

17,261,332

18,907,339
67,600

479,694
10,289,600

1,236,500
19,823,676

18,682,306
123,700

479,694
10,366,000

1,236,500
18,530,964

250 18,682,306
 47,3002

0
1000

116 
2 
0 

24
1394
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Totals for School District: 59090 LAKEVIE
Property Class Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 
Final PRE Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 

Agricultural       
       

     
        

  
        

      
        

   

   

    
        

 

 

   

 

     
        

        
 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 24,413,604

1,857,700
26,271,304

46,506,771
3,891,692

50,398,463

Final N-PRE 
25,952,734

1,871,800
27,824,534

Final PRE 
48,458,820

3,791,400
52,250,220

Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 
  25,059,562

1,871,800
26,931,362

1252 49,371,602
118 3,793,000

1370 53,164,602
 24

School District 
Real

Personal
Real & Personal

Exempt

2010 BOR N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE Final N-PRE Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Exempt 

School District 
59090

All: Exempt 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 24
24 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
1,857,700
1,857,700 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 1,871,800

1,871,800 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal 

School District 
59090

All: Util. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 1,871,800
1,871,800 

0
0 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 1,647,600

1,647,600 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 1,530,100

1,530,100 

Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal 
School District 

59090
All: Ind. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 2 1,530,100
1,530,100 2 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 2,244,092

2,244,092 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 2,261,300

2,261,300 

Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal 
School District 

59090
All: Com. Personal 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  2,262,900
2,262,900 

116
116 

2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE 
 14,070,955

14,070,955
36,193,946
36,193,946

Final N-PRE 
15,360,339
15,360,339

Final PRE 
38,151,490
38,151,490

Totals for Property Class: Residential 
School District 

 59090
All: Residential

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

  14,390,767
14,390,767

39,140,672
39,140,672

1000
1000

2010 BOR N-PRE 
1,143,341
1,143,341 

Final N-PRE 2010 BOR PRE 
 1,205,971

1,205,971 

Final PRE 
Totals for Property Class: Industrial 

School District 
59090

All: Industrial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 1,205,971
1,205,971 

0
0 

Final PRE Final N-PRE 
 123,700

123,700 

2010 BOR PRE 
 9,093,305

9,093,305 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
 8,880,533

8,880,533 
67,534
67,534 

Totals for Property Class: Commercial 
School District 

59090
All: Commercial 

By School District 
Count 2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 47,300 9,169,705
9,169,705 47,300 

2
2 

2010 BOR N-PRE 
318,775
318,775

2010 BOR PRE 
10,245,291
10,245,291

Final N-PRE 
293,119
293,119

Final PRE 
10,183,630
10,183,630

By School District 
2009 BOR PRE 2009 BOR N-PRE 

 293,119
293,119

10,183,630
10,183,630

Totals for Property Class: Agricultural 
Count 

250
250

School District 
 59090

All: Agricultural

26,271,30450,398,46327,824,53452,250,22026,931,36253,164,602

1,857,700 1,871,800 1,871,800 

36,193,946
2,244,092 
1,647,600 

38,151,490
2,261,300 
1,530,100 

39,140,672
2,262,900 
1,530,100 

Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Com. Personal 
Ind. Personal 
Util. Personal 
Exempt

All: 59090

318,775
8,880,533
1,143,341

14,070,955

10,245,291
67,534

293,119
9,093,305
1,205,971

15,360,339

10,183,630
123,700

293,119
9,169,705
1,205,971

14,390,767

250 10,183,630
 47,3002

0
1000

116 
2 
0 

24
1394
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Count SEV Value Taxable Value 

RZ - Renaissance Zone Real 
RZ - Renaissance Zone Personal 
RZ - Renaissance ZoReal & Personal 

4 
1 
5 

223,600 
207,800 
431,400 

213,475 
207,800 
421,275 



*****   

  
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  

$ 1,439,800
 836,700

683,800
451,500
413,226
403,300
372,300
323,900
297,200
256,863
253,500
251,681
243,872 
240,500
240,000

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 
$
$

***** 
PARKER-HANNIFIN 
PARKER HANNIFIN 
CONSUMERS 
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS 
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
HOME WORKS TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC 
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD 
LAND MANAGEMENT, 
WOLOHAN MARCIA J 
COLONEY 
LAKEVIEW-TRUFANT 
HOP FAMILY, L.L.C. 
CAMPBELL CARMEN & 
COLONY 

***** Top 15 Taxable Values 
042-900-066-00 
042-716-011-00 
004-900-004-00 
042-715-001-30 
042-716-031-10 
004-900-003-00 
004-900-005-00 
042-716-031-20 
042-716-039-00 
004-001-776-13 
042-708-002-20 
004-600-021-00 
042-715-001-20 
004-900-093-00 
042-708-002-30 

$ 1,439,800
 836,700

683,800
451,500
443,700
413,400
403,300
400,700
372,300
323,900
297,200
276,300
258,900
253,500
248,200 

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 

PARKER-HANNIFIN 
PARKER HANNIFIN 
CONSUMERS 
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS 
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD 
CARR FARMS 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
RENTSCHLER EUGENE & 
HOME WORKS TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC 
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD 
LAND MANAGEMENT, 
LAKEVIEW-TRUFANT 
WOLOHAN MARCIA J 
COLONEY 
HOP FAMILY, L.L.C. 

042-900-066-00 
042-716-011-00 
004-900-004-00 
042-715-001-30 
042-716-031-10 
004-029-005-00 
004-900-003-00 
004-034-007-01 
004-900-005-00 
042-716-031-20 
042-716-039-00 
004-600-021-00 
004-001-776-13 
042-708-002-20 
042-715-001-20 

*****Top 15 S.E.V.s

***** Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value 
PARKER-HANNIFIN 
CONSUMERS 
PARKER HANNIFIN 
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
WOLOHAN MARCIA J 
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS 
BEHRENWALD 
HOME WORKS TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP 
CARR FARMS 
LAND MANAGEMENT, 
GRAWBURG JOHN L & CAROL M 
MICHIGAN HOME & LAND INVEST 
COLE LARRY 
COLONEY 

***** 
1,439,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

938,316 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
859,606 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
737,126 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
556,644 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
463,203 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
462,666 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
374,365 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
372,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
314,404 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
297,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
283,891 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
283,018 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
273,700 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
253,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s) 

has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

***** Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value 
PARKER-HANNIFIN 
CONSUMERS 
PARKER HANNIFIN 
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD 
BEHRENWALD 
CARR FARMS 
MICHIGAN CONSOLIDATED GAS 
WOLOHAN MARCIA J 
BEHRENWALD 
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS 
RENTSCHLER EUGENE & 
BEHRENWALD HENRY L & 
HOME WORKS TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP 

***** 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 
has 

1,439,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 
940,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
869,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
767,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
741,300 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
673,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
562,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s) 
477,300 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
474,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 
462,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
444,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s) 
417,100 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s) 
372,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s) 



 

GRAWBURG JOHN L & CAROL M GRAWBURG JOHN L & CAROL M has has 324,900 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s) 324,900 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s) 
BEHRENWALD BEHRENWALD has has 313,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 313,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s) 

***** ***** Top 15 Owners by Acreage Top 15 Owners by Acreage ***** ***** 
1999 SPLIT 1999 SPLIT has has 882.18 Total Acres in 15 Parcel(s) 882.18 Total Acres in 15 Parcel(s) 
2001 SPLIT TO 2001 SPLIT TO has has 662.22 Total Acres in 17 Parcel(s) 662.22 Total Acres in 17 Parcel(s) 
CARR FARMS CARR FARMS has has 486.54 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 486.54 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s) 
BEHRENWALD BEHRENWALD has has 479.73 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 479.73 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s) 
BEHRENWALD BEHRENWALD has has 396.83 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 396.83 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s) 
2002 SPLIT TO 2002 SPLIT TO has has 393.48 Total Acres in 15 Parcel(s) 393.48 Total Acres in 15 Parcel(s) 
RENTSCHLER EUGENE & RENTSCHLER EUGENE & has has 358.59 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 358.59 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 
VILLAGE OF VILLAGE OF has has 347.46 Total Acres in 37 Parcel(s) 347.46 Total Acres in 37 Parcel(s) 
BEHRENWALD HENRY L & BEHRENWALD HENRY L & has has 339.81 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 339.81 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 
RADER KENNETH A & VICKI RADER KENNETH A & VICKI has has 298.42 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 298.42 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s) 
2003 SPLIT TO 2003 SPLIT TO has has 297.97 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s) 297.97 Total Acres in 10 Parcel(s) 
YOUNG AG LLC YOUNG AG LLC has has 283.49 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 283.49 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s) 
RADER KENNETH A & VICKI L RADER KENNETH A & VICKI L has has 281.43 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 281.43 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 
1998 SPLIT TO 1998 SPLIT TO has has 228.88 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 228.88 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 
COLE LARRY COLE LARRY has has 225.51 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 225.51 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s) 


